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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

87-
16680

87-
16683

Exhibit
of Zuni
Indians
& colln.
of N.W.
Coast
Indian
masks

6159 Wood Anthro VEK 11/198
7

4 BW 4x5 P M.W. -
Materi
al
World

87-
16680

87-
16683

Exhibit
of Zuni
Indians
& colln.
of N.W.
Coast
Indian
masks

6159 Wood Anthro VEK 11/198
7

4 CS 35mm P

87-
16684

Lisa
Falk,
new
progra
m
coordin
ator,
Pub.
Prog.

6926 Langra
ll

Pub Aff LM 12/04/
1987

1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
16685

87-
16691

Mid-
Easter
n
Ethnol
ogy
Coll.

226 Pickeri
ng

Anthro VEK 10/198
7

7 BW 4x5 P

87-
16692

87-
16693

Tom
Walter
s of
CEPS
in
NASM

7195 Dall'Ac
qua

OPAM
S,
NASM

MA 12/02/
1987

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

87-
16694

Bell
XFIN-
1:
Cockpi
t

87-
1374,
7097

Winch
ell,
Wilson

CA
IMD

SB 12/02/
1987

1 BW 4x5 R

87-
16695

87-
16700

Transit
FA:
Naviga
tion
Satellit
e: Thor
Able

87-
1501,
7098

Desind
,
Wilson

MD
IMD

SB 12/02/
1987

6 BW 4x5 R
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87-
16701

Focke-
Wulf
7A
1524

87-
1253,
7099

Zimme
rer,
Wilson

West
Germa
ny IMD

SB 12/02/
1987

1 BW 4x5 R

87-
16702

Art -
Desert
Noctur
ne

5695 Bates Prod
Dev &
Lic

MA 11/198
7

1 BW 4x5 P

87-
16702

Art -
Desert
Noctur
ne

5695 Bates Prod
Dev &
Lic

MA 11/198
7

1 CT 4x5 P

87-
16703

87-
16704

Donor
recepti
on at
DCR in
NASM

7044 Elliott SS&E MA 12/02/
1987

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

87-
16705

87-
16706

Sparro
w
Missile
s at
Garber
Facility

6596 Winter SS&E MA 12/01/
1987

2 rls BW 35mm P

87-
16707

87-
16710

Docum
entatio
n -
Paul E
Garber
Preser
v.
Rest. &
Storag
e
Facility

7094 Hrabak OPPS MA 11/27/
1987

4 rls BW 120m
m

P

87-
16711

87-
16125

NASM
Art
Collecti
on,
Jeziers
ki,
Chet

7192 Lawso
n

NASM
Art

SB 12/02/
1987

15 BW 4x5 R

87-
16726

87-
16727

NASM
Art
Collecti
on,
Jeziers
ki,
Chet

7192 Lawso
n

NASM
Art

SB 12/02/
1987

2 BW 4x5 R
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87-
16726

87-
16727

NASM
Art
Collecti
on,
Jeziers
ki,
Chet

7192 Lawso
n

NASM
Art

SB 12/02/
1987

2 CT 4x5 R

87-
16728

87-
16747

NASM
Art
Collecti
on,
Jeziers
ki,
Chet

7192 Lawso
n

NASM
Art

MA 12/02/
1987

20 BW 4x5 P

87-
16728

87-
16747

NASM
Art
Collecti
on,
Jeziers
ki,
Chet

7192 Lawso
n

NASM
Art

MA 12/02/
1987

20 CT 4x5 P

87-
16748

87-
16749

Turnin
g,
Lathe
Tools

7215 Slayt Eng&In
d

JS 12/04/
1987

2 BW 4x5 R

87-
16750

87-
16761

U.S.
Army -
tents,
tent
pole,
cartrid
ge
loop,
etc

7125 Hutchi
ns

AFH Div 12 BW 4x5 P

87-
16762

87-
16763

Smiths
onian
Annou
nceme
nts
Conn.
Conne
ction

7018 Wiltshir
e

OPA DP 12/03/
1987

2 rls BW 35mm P

87-
16764

Unifor
m, U.S.
Marine
Corps,
1912

6829 Hutchi
ns

AFH MG 12/01/
1987

1 BW 4x5 R
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87-
16765

Phillip
Babco
ck &
Pricilla
Terry,
Off. of
Risk
Mgmt.

7021 Langra
ll

Pub Aff JT 12/04/
1987

1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
16766

87-
16768

Napkin
Rings -
20258-
9 -
N.W.
Coast

695 Stucke
nrath

Anthro VEK 02/198
7

3 BW 4x5 P

87-
16769

87-
16780

Helmet
s,
Asian
Ethnol
ogy
Collecti
on

080 Pickeri
ng

Anthro VEK 03/198
7

12 BW 4x5 P

87-
16769,
70, 74,
77, 79

Helmet
s,
Asian
Ethnol
ogy
Collecti
on

080 Pickeri
ng

Anthro VEK 03/198
7

5 CS 35mm P

87-
16781

87-
16783

Revers
e
receive
r of 58
Mlb
rifles

7074 Ezell AFH RV 12/03/
1987

3 rls BW 35mm P

87-
16784

87-
16787

Swede
n

6652 Ahlbor
n

Com
Life

Div 4 rls BW 35mm P

87-
16788

87-
16790

Trains
-
Zephyr
s

7172 Klose Mat
World

JS 12/04/
1987

3 BW 4x5 R

87-
16791

87-
16794

Trains,
Plastic
Chairs,
Press
&
Wheel
s ad
Cable

7283 Klose Mat
World

Div 4 BW 4x5 R
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87-
16795

87-
16796

Winds
or
Chair,
Fanba
ck -
1984.2
42?

(35mm
BW
83-
30034)

4326 Roth Dom
Life

JT 2 BW 4x5 P

87-
16795

87-
16796

Winds
or
Chair,
Fanba
ck -
1984.2
42?

4326 Roth Dom
Life

JT 2 CT 4x5 P

87-
16795

87-
16796

Winds
or
Chair,
Fanba
ck -
1984.2
42?

4326 Roth Dom
Life

JT 2 CS 35mm P

87-
16797

GE Jet
Engine
at PGF

7273 Leyes Aero MA 12/01/
1987

1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
16798

87-
16806

Voyag
er
Aircraft
-
Instru
ment
Panel

7272 Leyes Aero MA 11/20/
1987

9 rls CN 120m
m

P

87-
16807

Charle
s
Martin
Hall

7282 Klose MW JS 12/08/
1987

1 BW 4x5 R

87-
16808

87-
16809

Ad.
cards,
Men's
Clothin
g,
Celluloi
d
Collars
,
Warsh
aw

7247 Hardin
g

AC JS 12/198
7

2 BW 4x5 R

87-
16810

87-
16811

Union
Pin,
NtWIU

6944 Ruben
stein

Pol His RWS 12/3/1
987

2 BW 4x5 P
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87-
16812

Dam
Constr
uction,
Ala.

7076 Worthi
ngton

Eng&In
d

JS 12/04/
1987

1 BW 8x10 R
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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